
ENERGY CLEARING & CHAKRA BALANCING SESSION WITH 
JOY GABRIEL

Experience hands on energy healing and restore the connection to your souls essence.In this session you will 
receive healing frequencies to harmonize the physical and energetic fields of the bodybringing you into a field of 
oneness. $222 for 60 min; $333 for 90 Min. 11/21/2024 Thursday 12/02/2024 Monday 12/03/2024 Tuesday 
12/04/2024 Wednesday 12/05/2024 Thursday 12/06/2024 Friday 12/09/2024 Monday 12/10/2024 Tuesday 
12/11/2024 Wednesday 12/12/2024 Thursday 12/13/2024 Friday

Shine Sanctuary for the Soul

162 Coffee Pot Dr, Ste 162D
Sedona, AZ 86336
United States

Phone: (928) 963-4553


